
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Shri Ganganagar SF Express (via Ahmedabad)/22723 - SF - SCR 
SEG/Shegaon to ST/Surat 

7h 30m - 437 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 06:50 4 1 0 52 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 07:25 07:45 20m 4,1 1 30 56 382 SCR
3 BMF Basmat 08:09 08:10 1m 1 1 53 59 391 SCR
4 HNL Hingoli Deccan 09:09 09:10 1m 1 1 111 74 466 SCR
5 WHM Washim 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 159 41 554 SCR
6 AK Akola Junction 11:45 11:50 5m 3 1 238 67 598 CR
7 SEG Shegaon 12:23 12:25 2m 1 1 275 95 276 CR
8 MKU Malkapur 12:58 13:00 2m 1 1 327 50 248 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 1 378 58 205 CR
10 JL Jalgaon Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 2 1 402 52 209 CR
11 AN Amalner 15:38 15:40 2m 1 1 456 67 186 WR
12 NDB Nandurbar 17:05 17:15 10m 1 1 552 60 203 WR
13 ST Surat 19:55 20:00 5m 1 1 712 83 59 WR
14 BH Bharuch Junction 20:43 20:45 2m 0 1 772 61 18 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:54 21:59 5m 6 1 842 39 36 WR
16 ANND Anand Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 3 1 878 75 40 WR
17 ND Nadiad Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 896 38 37 WR
18 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 3 2 942 60 52 WR
19 MSH Mahesana Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 1011 37 WR
20 PNU Palanpur Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 2 2 1075 83 WR
21 ABR Abu Road 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 1128 82 262 NWR
22 PDWA Pindwara 04:52 04:54 2m 0 2 1172 92 372 NWR
23 FA Falna 05:30 05:32 2m 2 2 1227 69 283 NWR
24 MJ Marwar Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 1293 45 269 NWR
25 PMY Pali Marwar 07:16 07:21 5m 1 2 1324 67 NWR
26 LUNI Luni Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 1365 64 NWR
27 JU Jodhpur 08:30 08:45 15m 2 2 1397 82 241 NWR
28 MTD Merta Road Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 3 2 1500 60 NWR
29 NGO Nagaur 11:02 11:07 5m 1 2 1557 72 296 NWR
30 NOK Nokha 11:50 11:52 2m 1 2 1609 39 322 NWR
31 BKN Bikaner Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 2 2 1673 68 NWR
32 SOG Suratgarh Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 1 2 1855 75 171 NWR
33 RSNR Rai Singh Nagar 17:10 17:12 2m 1 2 1911 79 166 NWR
34 SRW Shri Karanpur 17:38 17:40 2m 2 2 1945 35 173 NWR
35 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 19:00 3 2 1992 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (12:38)

Jul 04 2024 (12:38)

1

1


